FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/30 21:59:57

Price
0.36 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.88% (0.02)

CA33583M1077

BME

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

54 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.34 CAD (10,000)
0.355 CAD (2,500)
0.34 CAD

0.36 CAD

0.34 CAD

0.34 CAD
0.344415 CAD
276,470
95,220.40

29

7,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.70
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.30 |

0.20

.10

Sy

w |
er

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c27ab057ffea46c35746342e752ab41dd76f47c7f825e3d64435c8a3f5b3f10c&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae0e8bcebc11dfda3&time=1725455868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c04cb1e1e243dc816ebb92dced632f502eb8eb320dcdbb50258fb984b278089d&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0326cadb1f1a983a6&time=1725455868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=911442e39c90f7390d580c4afcd9409377bfed9b8ff27080aed08311055e7a70&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=616c473b4917822d1&time=1725455868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d87aff076c2f09c606f555707ab9f450cb05eab67ccc196705b55cf7eb903c60&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fc7ac355aeb51ada&time=1725455868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5d2d6d65cad6461b86cf9e9cc5645ffb8b8f373c23613512102110f6382e8f6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7511eec8ea8f34366&time=1725455868&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/08/30 21:59:57

Price
0.36 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 5.88% (0.02)

ISIN CA33583M1077
Symbol BME
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.34 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.355 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.34 CAD
High 0.36 CAD
Low 0.34 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.34 CAD
VWAP 0.344415 CAD
Volume (pcs) 276,470
Trading volume 95,220.40
Number of trades 29
Last size 7,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +227.27% +100.00% -34.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.18 -0.19
Beta 0.78 0.91 0.11
Volatility 89.12 109.63 94.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 14:43 0.242 EUR
03

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.36 CAD

Exchange 30

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:29 0.25 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.246 EUR
03

Hamburg 2024/09/ 08:13 0.24 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.05

0.10

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.34 CAD (209,044
0.34 CAD (342,715
0.30 CAD (388,404
0.22 CAD (186,817
0.42 CAD (2024/07/16
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14
0.42 CAD (2024/07/16
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14

—_— = = = — — =~ =

Number of
trades
35

29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 14:02 0.256 EUR 0.00
03

2024/08/ 17:14 0.2561 USD 0.00
30

2024/09/ 14:00 0.244 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST
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Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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